FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
A
ll
p
ro
d
u

6416111 16 111 55 55 10 100 33.56 006207
6416147 16 147 92 55 10 100 39.27 006214
6420075 20 75 15 60 10 100 42.74 006238
6420107 20 107 45 60 10 100 48.51 006245
6420151 20 151 90 60 10 100 55.44 006221
Plastic Trade Box Packaging» Hexagonal Head
» 40Mu Galvanised
» Registered Design
 Sleeve
» 5.8 Grade Steel
» Individually
 Barcoded
MASONBOLTS
Code Drill Size (mm) Length(mm) Fasten(mm) Depth(mm) Pack Qty Price/ Pack Barcode
64Q08040 8 40 5 35 100 54.92 069912
64Q10050 10 50 10 40 100 66.39 069929
64Q10077 10 77 37 40 100 81.61 069936
64Q10097 10 97 57 40 100 108.47 069943
64Q10125 10 125 85 40 100 147.60 069950
64Q12060 12 60 10 50 100 101.45 069967
64Q12075 12 75 25 50 100 109.26 069974
64Q12099 12 99 47 50 75 108.33 069981
Builders Q Pack Packaging
Code Drill Size (mm) Length(mm) Fasten(mm) Depth(mm) Pack Qty Price/Pack Barcode
18BG08040 8 40 5 35 2 3.67 036433
18BG10040 10 40 5 35 2 4.05 036440